1
Jetronics  India, established  as  manufacturers  of  connectors  in  1985, has  grown into a leading producer and
exporter of MIL C 5015 grade electrical connectors and related accessories.
Jetronics  India's  continuing  mission is to  focus on quality connectors, high level of services, cost effectiveness,
innovative solutions that satisfy interconnect needs of customers while exceeding their expectations.
These  connectors  have identical  insert  arrangements as threaded coupling
connectors but differ as to coupling which  is bayonet  type  offering improved
moisture   sealing, faster  more  positive  coupling and uncoupling and

All dimensions are in mm
20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
JI 3102 R 22 - 19 P W TB C.10
Shell Style
3100 - Wall Mounting Receptacle
3101 - Cable Connector Receptacle
3102 - Box Mounting Receptacle
3106 - Cable Connecting Straight Plug
3108 - Right Angle Plug
JI - Jetronics India Threaded type
RB - Reverse Bayonet type
Prefix
Environmental Class
A - Solid backshell
E - Environmental resistance, with integral
cable clamp
F - Environmental resistance, with integral
cable clamp & ‘O’ ring seal
R - Environmental resistance, for
Connectors short in overall length
Shell Size
10SL, 14S, 16S, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 28, 32, 36
Insert Arrangements
Refer pages 6 - 10
Contact Type
P - Plug
S - Socket
Refer page 11
Alternate Insert Positions
Accesories
TB - Telescoping Bushing
SQG - Square Gasket
C & C - Cap & Chain
Crimp Contacts